COD

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

ICE GARA: ABREN004

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ABRUZZO

MINIENDURO
MC Lanciano

Treglio (CH), 12-05-2019

CLs

SQUADRA

MC DG (B)

LUPIDEL CIGNO

MC DG (A)

Esposta ore:

NUM LICENZA

37
44
48

39

50

36
42

P03588
T03220
u02330

01753
V01518
V01519

P03589
S01221
u03513

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

MOTOCLUB

DG
DG
DG

LUPI DEL CIG
LUPI DEL CIG
LUPI DEL CIG

DG
DG

MOTO

KTM 125 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T

KTM 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
KTM 65 2T

KTM 125 2T
KTM 85 2T

6" PROVA
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 2
CONCORRENTE CLs AN
DI CRESCENZO Mirko MEAABR 04
ROSICA Marco MESABR 05
D'EUSTACHIO Christian MEJABR 07
PIERDOMENICO Flavio MEAABR 03
CRISANTE Daniele MEAABR 03
MARANO Mattia MECABR 08
DI CRESCENZO Loris MEAABR 04
TORTORETO Federico MESABR 05
PANACCIO Enrico MECABR 09

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

KTM 65 2T

CAT

Ml
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

REG

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

PUNTI  TOT
60
20
20
20
49
15
17
17
33
13
20

CSG2.99. GEN/ 1




